
Oklahoma () -vs- Missouri ()
02/20/07 at Mizzou Arena

 
 

 
 
Oklahoma 68

Missouri 72

Date: 02/20/07
Attendance: 9,165
Site: Mizzou Arena

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Oklahoma 28 40 68
Missouri 35 37 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Michael Neal * 34 5-16 4-12 4-7 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 18
24 Nate Carter * 33 6-10 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 1 0 1 0 0 12
15 David Godbold * 34 3-11 3-7 1-2 1-3 4 4 5 1 0 3 10
03 Bobby Maze * 27 3-6 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 2 5 2 0 2 7
30 Longar Longar * 22 2-5 0-0 3-4 3-3 6 5 2 1 1 0 7
20 Austin Johnson 24 3-4 3-4 0-0 1-1 2 2 4 2 1 0 9
05 Tony Crocker 6 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 3
32 Taylor Griffin 18 1-6 0-0 0-1 6-2 8 4 0 3 0 1 2
01 Chris Walker 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-59 11-24 9-16 19-18 37 19 17 14 2 7 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-59   40.7 % 11-24   45.8 % 9-16   56.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Stefhon Hannah * 31 6-10 1-4 3-4 0-3 3 4 4 5 0 1 16
02 Keon Lawrence * 31 2-7 0-1 7-8 1-3 4 3 0 2 1 1 11
33 Matt Lawrence * 25 4-7 3-6 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 0 0 1 11
44 Kalen Grimes * 17 3-6 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 2 0 0 3 1 7
15 Marshall Brown * 18 2-7 0-0 1-2 1-6 7 2 1 2 0 0 5
05 Leo Lyons 23 5-6 0-0 4-5 2-3 5 1 0 0 1 0 14
35 Darryl Butterfield 22 3-5 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 1 0 0 6
04 J.T. Tiller 15 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2
12 Jason Horton 16 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 1 0
25 Glen Daindridge 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-53 4-15 16-21 11-22 33 16 8 12 5 7 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-53   49.1 % 4-15   26.7 % 16-21   76.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Oklahoma 28

Missouri 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Michael Neal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Nate Carter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 David Godbold 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Bobby Maze 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Longar Longar 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Austin Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Tony Crocker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Taylor Griffin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Chris Walker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Stefhon Hannah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Keon Lawrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Matt Lawrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Kalen Grimes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Marshall Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Leo Lyons 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Darryl Butterfield 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 J.T. Tiller 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jason Horton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Glen Daindridge 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Oklahoma 40

Missouri 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Michael Neal 34 5-16 4-12 4-7 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 18
24 Nate Carter 33 6-10 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 1 0 1 0 0 12
15 David Godbold 34 3-11 3-7 1-2 1-3 4 4 5 1 0 3 10
3 Bobby Maze 27 3-6 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 2 5 2 0 2 7
30 Longar Longar 22 2-5 0-0 3-4 3-3 6 5 2 1 1 0 7
20 Austin Johnson 24 3-4 3-4 0-0 1-1 2 2 4 2 1 0 9
5 Tony Crocker 6 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 3
32 Taylor Griffin 18 1-6 0-0 0-1 6-2 8 4 0 3 0 1 2
1 Chris Walker 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-59 11-24 9-16 19-18 37 19 17 14 2 7 68
40.7 % 45.8 % 56.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Stefhon Hannah 31 6-10 1-4 3-4 0-3 3 4 4 5 0 1 16
2 Keon Lawrence 31 2-7 0-1 7-8 1-3 4 3 0 2 1 1 11
33 Matt Lawrence 25 4-7 3-6 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 0 0 1 11
44 Kalen Grimes 17 3-6 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 2 0 0 3 1 7
15 Marshall Brown 18 2-7 0-0 1-2 1-6 7 2 1 2 0 0 5
5 Leo Lyons 23 5-6 0-0 4-5 2-3 5 1 0 0 1 0 14
35 Darryl Butterfield 22 3-5 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 1 0 0 6
4 J.T. Tiller 15 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2
12 Jason Horton 16 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 1 0
25 Glen Daindridge 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-53 4-15 16-21 11-22 33 16 8 12 5 7 72
49.1 % 26.7 % 76.2 %


